



GRAFFITI REMOVAL - WAIVER RELEASE

I hereby request that the Downtown Bellingham Partnership paint over or remove graffiti at the address listed below. I understand that the graffiti will be removed from my property using one or more of the following methods, based on the building's materials: painted over (if I do not provide paint, I understand the paint used may not match) or if unpainted brick, stone or tile, treated with chemical graffiti remover, wiped and/or pressure washed.

By so requesting, I agree to release and hold harmless the Downtown Bellingham Partnership and the City of Bellingham, and any persons involved in the provision of this service, from any liability of any kind. By signing this agreement, I attest I own the building at the address listed below and have signatory authority to execute this release.

By signing this waiver release, the Downtown Bellingham Partnership will also handle all reporting of graffiti.

By signing this agreement, I attest I own the building at the address listed below and have signatory authority to execute this pledge.

By signing this waiver release, I understand that law enforcement will list me as a victim of a crime for prosecution and potential restitution purposes.

SIGNATURE and PRINTED NAME		
NAME or LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DATE SIGNED	
BEST CONTACT INFORMATION (PHONE OR EMAIL)		

Please fill out, sign and return in the self-addressed stamped envelope to: Downtown Bellingham Partnership, PO Box 1201, Bellingham, WA 98227